Up to 34% LESS catheter
tip penetration force1 and up
to 16% FASTER flow rate1,2
ONE-STEP™
 Centesis Catheter
Safe, controlled insertion with
decreased procedure times.
Large holes

1. Testing as of 2015. Data on file.
2. Tested with 10 cm straight catheters.
ORDERING INFORMATION
401273001/C      ID 110915
ONE-STEP™
Centesis Catheter
Part Number French Size Length (cm) Tip Valve Luer Drainage Holes
CATHETER ONLY
OSC-5F-12PLT 5 12 Pigtail Yes Fixed 4
OSC-5F-12PL 5 12 Pigtail - Fixed 4
OSC-5F-7LT 5 7 Straight Yes Fixed 4
OSC-5F-10LT 5 10 Straight Yes Fixed 4
OSC-5F-7L 5 7 Straight - Fixed 4
OSC-5F-10L 5 10 Straight - Fixed 4
OSC-6F-12PLT 6 12 Pigtail Yes Fixed 4
OSC-6F-12PL 6 12 Pigtail - Fixed 4
OSC-6F-7LT 6 7 Straight Yes Fixed 4
OSC-6F-10LT 6 10 Straight Yes Fixed 4
TRAY
TAPS-5F-12PLT 5 12 Pigtail Yes Fixed 4
SPPT-5F-12PL 5 12 Pigtail - Fixed 4
TAPS-5F-10LT 5 10 Straight Yes Fixed 4